

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Vegantics UK 100g	x	5060442410237	15060442410234	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM MALLOS VEGANTICS



Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 8 servings.

Serving Size	3 pieces (21g)	% Daily Value
Amount per serving		
Calories	68	
Per 100g		
Total Fat	0.5g	10
Saturated Fat	0.1g	5
Transfat	<0.1g	
Salt	.05g	7
Total Carbohydrate	79g	13
Dietary Fibre	<0.5g	14
Total Sugars	71g	
Including added sugars		20
Protein	0.1g	0%
Vitamin D	0mg	
Potassium	16mg	0%
Calcium	1mg	0
Iron	0mg	
Shelf Life	15m	

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron



100g

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)

Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)

Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar beet, glucose-fructose syrup water, maize starch, dextrose, gelling agent: red beetroot, carrageenan, hydrolyzed rice protein, natural vanilla flavouring.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Large Plant Based Vanilla Pink & White BBQ Marshmallows

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Mini Pink & White UK 100g	x	724120115221	15060442410234	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM MALLOW'S MINIS

Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 11 servings.

Serving Size	34 pieces (15g)	% Daily Value
Amount per serving		
Calories	51	
Per 100g		
Total Fat	0.5g	10
Saturated Fat	<0.1g	5
Transfat	<0.1g	
Salt	0.2g	7
Total Carbohydrate	79g	13
Dietary Fibre	<0.5g	14
Total Sugars	71g	
Including added sugars		20
Protein	0.1g	0%
Vitamin D	0mg	
Potassium	16mg	0%
Calcium	1mg	0
Iron	0mg	
Shelf Life	15m	

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar beet, glucose-fructose syrup water, maize starch, dextrose, gelling agent: red beetroot, carrageenan, hydrolyzed rice protein, natural vanilla flavouring.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Large Plant Based Vanilla Pink & White BBQ Marshmallows.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Bites Salted Caramel 100g	x	5060442410916	15060442410913	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM MALLOW'S BITES SALTED CARAMEL



Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 11 servings.		% Daily Value
Serving Size	15 Pieces (15g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	69	
Per 100g		
Total Fat	19.8g	
Saturated Fat	11.7g	
Transfat	<0.1g	
Salt	<0.12	
Total Carbohydrate	64.5	
Dietary Fibre	< 0.5g	
Total Sugars	57.6	
Including added sugars		
Protein	3.1	
Vitamin D	0mg	
Potassium	16mg	
Calcium	1mg	
Iron	0mg	
Shelf Life	15m	
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron		



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)

INGREDIENTS: Dark chocolate (60%)(sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, sunflower lecithin), mallows (39%) (glucose-fructose syrup, sugar beet, water, dextrose, gelling agent (carrageenan), maize starch, hydrolysed rice protein, natural vanilla flavouring, stabiliser (sodiumpolyphosphate), colour glazing agents (gum arabic, zein (maize protein).

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Fluffy Plant Based Marshmallow Drenched in Salted Caramel Chocolate.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Mallow Gems 100g	x	5060442410985	25060442410910	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM MALLOW'S GEMS



Nutrition Facts	
This bag contains 8 servings.	
Serving Size	13 Pieces (20g)
	% Daily Value
Amount per serving	
Calories	81
Per 100g	
Total Fat	12g
Saturated Fat	7.0g
Transfat	
Salt	<0.1g
Total Carbohydrate	70g
Dietary Fibre	5.2
Total Sugars	65g
Including added sugars	
Protein	2.0g
Vitamin D	0mg
Potassium	16mg
Calcium	1mg
Iron	0mg
Shelf Life	15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron	



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)

INGREDIENTS: Marshmallows (27%): (glucose-fructose syrup (from wheat), sugar beet, water, corn starch, dextrose, thickener: carrageenan, hydrolysed rice protein, natural vanilla flavouring. Beetroot Red as opposed E162). Cocoa mass, thickener: gum arabic, cocoa butter, rice starch, food colouring (concentrate of spirulina, sweet potato, carthamus) glazing agent: carnuba wax, baking soda, glucose syrup, acidifier, citric acid. Cocoa 50% minimum dark chocolate.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Fluffy Plant Based Marshmallow Smothered in Chocolate with a Crispy Shell.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Bears 100g	x	5060442410930	55060442410911	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM GUMMIES BEARS



Nutrition Facts	
This bag contains 8 servings.	
Serving Size	5 pieces (20g)
	% Daily Value
Amount per serving	
Calories	67
Per 100g	
Total Fat	<0.5g
Saturated Fat	<0.1g
Salt	0.7g
Total Carbohydrate	83g
Dietary Fibre	1.4g
Total Sugars	69g
of which polyols	<0.5g
Including added sugars	
Protein	<0.5g
Vitamin D	0
Potassium	2mg
Calcium	4mg
Iron	0
Shelf Life	15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron	



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)



INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, modified starch, gelling agent: carrageenan, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, acids: citric acid, natural vanilla flavouring, colouring food: concentrate of carrot and blackcurrant, glazing agent: carnauba wax, sunflower oil, colouring food: concentrate of radish, lemon and blackcurrant, natural orange flavouring, natural lemon flavouring with other natural flavourings, colouring agent: paprika extract, curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Bears; Citrus, Orange, Strawberry & Raspberry.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Tots 100g	x	5060442410992	35060442410917	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM GUMMIES TOTS



Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 8 servings.		% Daily Value
Serving Size	15 Pieces (21g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	67	
Per 100g		
Total Fat	1.8g	
Saturated Fat	1.5g	
Salt	<0.1g	
Total Carbohydrate	81g	
Dietary Fibre	1.4	
Total Sugars	40g	
of which polyols	<0.5g	
Including added sugars		
Protein	<0.5g	
Vitamin D	0	
Potassium	2mg	
Calcium	4mg	
Iron	0	
Shelf Life	15m	
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron		



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)

INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, humectant (sorbitol), thickener (pectin), apple juice concentrate (1% citric acid, (cherry, orange, blackberry, strawberry, lemon, apple, pineapple), colours (spirulina extract, turmeric, black carrot juice concentrate, red radish, paprika), tri sodium citrate, glazing agent (palm oil canuba wax)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Tots; Cherry, Orange, Blackberry, Strawberry, Lemon & Apple.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Worms 100g	x	5060442410923	45060442410914	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM GUMMIES WORMS

Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 7 servings.

Serving Size	4 pieces (23g)	% Daily Value
Amount per serving		
Calories	79	
	Per 100g	
Total Fat	<0.5g	
Saturated Fat	<0.1g	
Salt	0.81g	
Total Carbohydrate	85g	
Dietary Fibre	1.4	
Total Sugars	74g	
of which polyols	<0.5g	
Including added sugars		
Protein	<0.5g	
Vitamin D	0	
Potassium	2mg	
Calcium	4mg	
Iron	0	
Shelf Life	15m	

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron



100g

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)

Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)

Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, modified starch, gelling agent: carrageenan, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, acids: citric acid, natural flavourings, colouring food: concentrate of carrot and blackcurrant, glazing agent: carnauba wax, sunflower oil, colouring food: concentrate of radish, lemon and blackcurrant, natural orange flavouring, natural lemon flavouring with other natural vanilla flavouring, colouring agent: paprika extract, curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Worms.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

Pioneers & Innovators Since 2008 – Retail & Foodservice/Inclusion/Decoration – Confectionery with a Difference...

www.freedommallows.com | europe@freedomconfectionery.com | usa@freedomconfectionery.com

GMT:+44 330 002 0990 | Pacific: +1 201 893 6150

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
MOJIS 100g	x	5060442410947	65060442410918	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM GUMMIES MOJIS



Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 7 servings.		% Daily Value
Serving Size	4 pieces (23g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	79	
Per 100g		
Total Fat	<0.5g	
Saturated Fat	<0.1g	
Salt	0.81g	
Total Carbohydrate	85g	
Dietary Fibre	1.4	
Total Sugars	74g	
of which polyols	<0.5g	
Including added sugars		
Protein	<0.5g	
Vitamin D	0	
Potassium	2mg	
Calcium	4mg	
Iron	0	
Shelf Life	15m	
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron		



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)

INGREDIENTS: Glucose Syrup, Sugarbeat, Modified Starch, Gelling Agent: Carrageenan, Acids: Malic Acid, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Malates, Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates, Colouring Food : Concentrate Of Carrot And Blackcurrant, Natural Flavourings, Natural Orange Flavouring, Colouring Food: Concentrate Of Radish, Lemon And Blackcurrant, Natural Lemon Flavouring With Other Natural Flavourings, Colouring Agent: Paprika Extract, Curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Sour Mojis; Lemon, Orange, Strawberry & Raspberry.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	PRODUCT UPC	INNER CASE UPC	OUTER CASE UPC	UNIT WT CASE	UNITS/ INNER CASE	INNER CASES/ OUTER CASE	INNER CASE/ PALLET
Cola Bottle 100g	x	5060442410954	75060442410915	n/a	100g	10	n/a	147



FREEDOM GUMMIES COLAS



Nutrition Facts	
This bag contains 7 servings.	
Serving Size	4 pieces (22g)
	% Daily Value
Amount per serving	
Calories	74
Per 100g	
Total Fat	<0.5g
Saturated Fat	<0.1g
Salt	0.77g
Total Carbohydrate	85g
Dietary Fibre	1.4
Total Sugars	74g
of which polyols	<0.5g
Including added sugars	
Protein	<0.5g
Vitamin D	0
Potassium	2mg
Calcium	4mg
Iron	0
Shelf Life	15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron	



100g

- Unit dim. (mm)
- Inner case dim. (mm)
- Inner case wt.
- Outer case dim. (mm)
- Outer case wt.
- Pallet dim. (mm)



INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, gelling agent: carrageenan, acids: malic acid, acidity regulator: sodium malates, citric acid, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, caramelized sugar syrup, natural vanilla flavouring.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Cola Bottles.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:



This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

